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Provisional Results of the 2014 Moylough 10KM Road Race

Num Time
568 33:46
549 35:24
579 35:27
515 36:28
581 36:31
530 36:58
565 37:03
607 37:18
541 37:43
550 37:54
615 37:57
570 38:04
567 38:23
585 38:27
516 38:57
598 39:12
596 39:18
604 39:32
573 39:42
584 39:46
519 39:52
613 39:59
589 40:36
539 41:17
605 41:35
548 42:46
578 42:57
623 43:41
547 44:02
603 44:03
610 44:47
553 44:51
545 45:07
522 45:15
560 45:25
597 45:55
582 46:42
576 47:55
618 48:08
572 48:21
591 48:23
503 48:38
617 49:11
544 49:18
531 49:34
562 49:50
506 50:09
523 50:51
624 51:35
504 51:36
520 51:39
590 52:45
532 52:54
543 52:57
502 53:12
583 53:28
564 53:49

Name

Mick Fogarty
Ray Somers
Damien Larkin
Ryszard Kobajlo
Patrick Hanrahan
Eoin Lyons

Paul Gately
Gearoid Rohan
Darrel Finn

Mark Hannon
Michael Keating
Dan O'Rourke
Kilian Dooley
Tommy Joe Whyte
John Langan
Kieran McClearn

Tomasz Kadzielawski

Declan Ryan
Brendan Ward
Alan Daniels
Ronan McCarthy
Michael Reynolds
John Lynch
Sinead Brody
Alan Conway
lan Pomphrett
Eddie Corban
Thomas Porter
Gerry Dunican
Paul Molloy
Andy Crehan
Tammie Corrigan
Dave Dunican
Bernie Mulryan
Benny Niland
Laurence Kenny
Tony Killarney
Kathleen Reilly
JP Quinn
Gordon Fahy
Paul Kennedy
Dave Clohessy
Mark Mills

John Madden
Mark Keane
Orla Gordon
Lorna Freeman
Roger Rushe
Fidelma Carty

Geraldine Cronnelly

Patrick McDermott
B Nagarajan

Aro Wozniak
James Spillane
Carolyn Clohessy
Tomas Geraghty
Noel Donnellan

Club

Athlone Tri Club
Athenry AC
Craughwell AC
S.B.Pogorze
GCH

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Ashfield AC
Tuam AC
GCH

Tuam AC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC
Loughrea AC
Athenry AC
GCH

Athenry AC
Craughwell AC

Craughwell AC
Tullamore Harriers

Tullamore Harriers
Athenry AC
Athenry AC

0

East Galway AC
East Galway AC

Athenry AC
Tuam AC

Athenry AC

GMIT Athletics

Category
MS
MS
MS
M50
M40
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
M40
M40
M40
M50
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
M40
M50
M40
MS
MS
FS
M40
FS
M40
MS
M50
F50
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
M40
FS
F40
M70
F40
FS
MS
MS
MS
MS
F40
M40
MS



58
59
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64
65
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

513

54:07

507

54:23

574

54:25

556

54:29

588

54:43

554

55:16

537

55:36

566

55:38

555

55:48

606

55:55

575

56:35

521

56:50

509

56:57

611

57:53

508

57:55

599

58:07

622

58:20

505

59:05

533

59:35

592

59:49

529

59:50

587

59:52

594

00:56

595

1:01:07

514

1:01:09

612

1:01:30

614

1:01:36

527

1:01:39

580

1:04:56

586

1:05:18

517

1:05:22

512

1:05:35

626

1:09:00

625

1:09:02

593

1:09:08

569

1:09:29

526

1:12:56

536

1:17:29

621

1:17:50

561

1:21:02

546

1:25:32

534

1:25:34

600

1:25:35

525

1:26:01

629

1:32:33

542

1:32:34

630

1:32:34

620

1:33:10

619

1:33:11

609

1:33:17

608

1:33:17

571

1:33:18

551

1:33:45

616

1:33:47

563

1:35:36

528

1:35:37

535

1:35:38

538

1:38:11

540

1:38:13

Ursula Kelly
Colleen Gallagher
Seamus Flaherty
Paula Mullins

Jane Mangan
Karen Donohue
Anne Loftus

Cora Loftus
Teresa Donoghue
Carmel Cunniffe
John Donoghue
Matthew Monaghan
Audrey Greaney
Loretta Raftery
Adrian Gildea
Andrea Ridge
Ursula Stephens
Imelda Fleming
Geraldine Kelly
Damien Kilcommins
Mark Colleran
Colm Moore
Leona Halton

Orla McGrath

Noel Kelly

Peter Dervan
Caroline Geraghty
Brid Greene
Jackie Cunningham
Tom Newell
Katherine Long
Jonathan Keane
Nuala Cunninghan
Kevin Cunningham
Sarah Gilmore
Kevin McCormack
Patrick Connolly
Niamh Kilcommins
Karen Berry

Emer Gallagher
Seamus Loftus
Mary Heeley
Kathleen Hogan
Hazel Connolly
Maura Lohan

lan Hanley
Brendan McNicholas
Amanda Harty
Timothy Carthy
John McClean
Louise Geraghty
Martin Mannion
Teresa Monaghan
Angela Knowles
Anne Kelly

Nancy Lyons

Gina Mannion
Marie Kelly
Bernadette Donoghue

East Galway AC
East Galway AC
Athenry AC

East Galway AC

East Galway AC
East Galway AC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC

Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Tuam AC

FS
FS
M60
FS
F40
FS
F40
FS
F50
F40
M40
MS
F40
FS
MS
F60
F40
FS
F50
MS
M40
M40
FS
FS
M40
M40
FS
FS
FS
M70
FS
MS
F40
M40
FS
M60
MS
FS
FS
FS
M50
F50
F70
FS
F40
MS
M40
FS
MS
M50
FS
M50
F60
F50
F50
F50
F40
F50
F50



Athenry AC

M40
F40
F50
F50
F50
FS
FS
M40

Prizes for the 2014 Moylough 10KM Road Race

117 | 602 | 1:38:36 | Padraic Tully
118 | 601 | 1:39:41 | Bernie Tully
119 | 524 | 1:39:41 | Mary O'Neill
120 | 557 | 1:40:09 | Ann Cosgrove
121 | 558 | 1:40:10 | Mary Cummins
122 | 627 | 1:40:52 | Sarah Barry
123 | 628 | 1:40:53 | Deirdre Coen
124 | 631 | 0:43:08 | James Lundon
Num

Senior Men

1st 568 33:46

2nd 549 35:24

3rd 579 35:27

Senior Women

1st 539 41:17

2nd 553 44:51

3rd 522 45:15

Men Over 40

1st 36:31

Men Over 50

1st 515 36:28

Men Over 60

1st 54:25

Men Over 70

1st 50:51

Men Local

1st 530 36:58

Women Over 40

1st 50:09

Women Over 50

1st 576 47:55

Women Over 60

1st 599 58:07

Women Over 70

1st 1:25:35

Women Local

1st

49:50

Name

Mick Fogarty
Ray Somers
Damien Larkin

Sinead Brody
Tammie Corrigan
Bernie Mulryan

Patrick Hanrahan

Ryszard Kobajlo

Seamus Flaherty

Roger Rushe

Eoin Lyons

Lorna Freeman

Kathleen Reilly

Andrea Ridge

Kathleen Hogan

Orla Gordon

Club

Athlone Tri Club
Athenry AC
Craughwell AC

GCH

Athenry AC

S.B.Pogorze

Tuam AC

GCH

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC



